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Sobota Pływacka Runda IV
Nowy Targ, 6/11/2021

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, Open
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 1 037,00 655,00 1 692,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 583,00 259,00 842,00
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 281,00 275,00 556,00
4. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 347,00 169,00 516,00
5. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 219,00 214,00 433,00
6. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 249,00 149,00 398,00
7. KS SMS Wieliczka 06406 156,00 148,00 304,00
8. Omega Olkusz 03306 201,00 54,00 255,00
9. Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 33,00 212,00 245,00

10. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 71,00 151,00 222,00
11. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 48,00 87,00 135,00
12. CKiS Skawina 00606 - 31,00 31,00
13. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 16,00 - 16,00

Wszystkie, 13 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 294,00 188,00 482,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 180,00 89,00 269,00
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 152,00 17,00 169,00
4. Omega Olkusz 03306 118,00 13,00 131,00
5. Jordan Kraków 00106 - 113,00 113,00
6. KS SMS Wieliczka 06406 - 75,00 75,00
7. Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 - 71,00 71,00
8. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 42,00 - 42,00
9. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 - 22,00 22,00

10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 16,00 - 16,00

Wszystkie, 12 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 189,00 175,00 364,00
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 153,00 125,00 278,00
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 155,00 68,00 223,00
4. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 71,00 86,00 157,00
5. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 23,00 87,00 110,00
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 51,00 31,00 82,00
7. Omega Olkusz 03306 29,00 41,00 70,00
8. Jordan Kraków 00106 66,00 2,00 68,00
9. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 43,00 10,00 53,00

10. Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 6,00 33,00 39,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 259,00 184,00 443,00
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 104,00 118,00 222,00
3. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 97,00 109,00 206,00
4. KS SMS Wieliczka 06406 99,00 37,00 136,00
5. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 75,00 54,00 129,00
6. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 90,00 - 90,00
7. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 42,00 27,00 69,00
8. Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 - 67,00 67,00
9. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 20,00 34,00 54,00

10. Omega Olkusz 03306 27,00 - 27,00
11. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 25,00 - 25,00
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Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 295,00 108,00 403,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 173,00 48,00 221,00
3. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 79,00 95,00 174,00
4. Jordan Kraków 00106 111,00 42,00 153,00
5. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 46,00 63,00 109,00
6. KS SMS Wieliczka 06406 57,00 36,00 93,00
7. Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 27,00 41,00 68,00
8. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 - 64,00 64,00
9. CKiS Skawina 00606 - 31,00 31,00

10. Omega Olkusz 03306 27,00 - 27,00
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